2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook

m Outlook

Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION

From Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim <nguyen.tran@un-available.net>
Date Mon 2/9/2026 5:28 PM

To  Grace De Guzman <grace.deguzman@octobersveryown.net>; Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-
available.net>

Cc  Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince@un-available.net>; OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION@un-
available.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>; Kalisha Bowry
<kalisha@octobersveryown.net>; Luyade Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>

HI Grace,

Well received TPs.

& Tét Holiday Notice ¥
Our company will be closed from February 13 to March 1 for the Tét holiday.

&* & Happy Lunar New Year - Year of the Horse % &

Thank you and Best Regards,
NGUYEN TRAN

SAMPLE MERCHANDISER
COMMERCIAL

[M] +84 (0) 356470168
[T] +84 (0) 28 3883 2493 | Ext: 206
[E] nguyen.tran@un-available.net

UnAvailable’

Part of Lot I/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park,
Binh Hung Hoa B Ward, Binh Tan District, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietham

[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS

views expressed in the email or for the consequences of any computer viruses that may be transmitted wi
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2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook

From: Grace De Guzman <grace.deguzman@octobersveryown.net>

Sent: Saturday, February 7, 2026 12:11 AM

To: Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim <nguyen.tran@un-available.net>; Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-
available.net>

Cc: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince@un-available.net>; OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION@un-
available.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>; Kalisha Bowry
<kalisha@octobersveryown.net>; Luyade Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>

Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION

Hi Nguyen,

Please disregard the previous set of tech packs sent on Feb 5 and refer to the attached
versions instead.

Thanks
Grace

From: Grace De Guzman <grace.deguzman@octobersveryown.net>

Date: Thursday, February 5, 2026 at 2:53 pm

To: Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim <nguyen.tran@un-available.net>, Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh
<hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>, Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>, Rob Wigington
<rob.wigington@octobersveryown.net>

Cc: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince(@un-available.net>, OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-
PRODUCTION@un-available.net>, OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>,
Adrienne Ball <adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>, Luyade Machado
<luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>

Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION

Hi Nguyen,
See attached garment tech packs for Halloween.
Please review and Imk if you have any questions.

Regards,
Grace

From: Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim <nguyen.tran@un-available.net>

Date: Thursday, February 5, 2026 at 7:51 am

To: Branden Degendorfer <branden.degendorfer@octobersveryown.net>, Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh
<hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>, Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>, Rob Wigington
<rob.wigington@octobersveryown.net>, Kevin <kevin@octobersveryown.net>

Cec: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince(@un-available.net>, OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-
PRODUCTION@un-available.net>, OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>, Grace
De Guzman <grace.deguzman(@octobersveryown.net>, Adrienne Ball
<adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>, Luyade Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>,
Shianne O'Keeffe <shianne.okeeffe@octobersveryown.net>

Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION
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2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook

Hi @Branden Degendorfer

Can you please reconfirm quality you need for this program while TP is unavailable yet? Noted that you
need dye panels with Muskoka dye effects.

¢ Tét Holiday Notice 1
Our company will be closed from February 13 to March 1 for the Tét holiday.
¢ % Happy Lunar New Year - Year of the Horse & &

Thank you and Best Regards,
NGUYEN TRAN

SAMPLE MERCHANDISER
COMMERCIAL

[M] +84 (0) 356470168
[T] +84 (0) 28 3883 2493 | Ext: 206
[E] nguyen.tran@un-available.net

UnAvailable’

Part of Lot 1/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park,
Binh Hung Hoa B Ward, Binh Tan District, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietham

[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS

1l and privileged. If you receive this email in error,

ailable Ltd. does not accept liability for the

From: Branden Degendorfer <branden.degendorfer@octobersveryown.net>

Sent: Wednesday, February 4, 2026 11:33 PM

To: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>; Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>; Rob
Wigington <rob.wigington@octobersveryown.net>; Kevin <kevin@octobersveryown.net>

Cc: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince@un-available.net>; OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION®@un-
available.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>; Grace De Guzman
<grace.deguzman@octobersveryown.net>; Adrienne Ball <adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>; Luyade
Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>; Shianne O'Keeffe <shianne.okeeffe@octobersveryown.net>
Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION

Hi Hieu,
Would it be possible to send panels in the below colours?

FOLKSTONE GRAY - 18-3910 TCX
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2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook

BLUE GRANITE - 18-3933 TCX
SILVER BULLET - 17-3933 TCX

We will select one of these colours as our purple shade once the panels have been reviewed.

Thank you,
Branden

Branden Degendorfer
Designer, Design & Development

October’s Very Own
134 Park Lawn Road, Etobicoke ON, M8Y 3H8
WWwWw.octobersveryown.com

This email (including any attachments) may contain confidential information. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and

immediately delete this email and any attachments. Any unauthorized distribution, copying or disclosure is strictly prohibited.

From: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>

Sent: Monday, February 2, 2026 9:15 PM

To: Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>; Rob Wigington <rob.wigington@octobersveryown.net>; Kevin
<kevin@octobersveryown.net>

Cc: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince@un-available.net>; OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION®@un-
available.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>; Grace De Guzman
<grace.deguzman@octobersveryown.net>; Adrienne Ball <adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>; Luyade
Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>; Shianne O'Keeffe <shianne.okeeffe@octobersveryown.net>;
Branden Degendorfer <branden.degendorfer@octobersveryown.net>

Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION

Hi Kalisha,

Noted & thank you.

Best Regards,

Tet Holiday Notice!!!

UA will be closed from Feb 13th to Mar 1st and will reopen on Mar 2nd.

We wish you and your family a New Year filled with happiness, prosperity, and good health!

HIEU NGUYEN (Ms.)

CLIENT ACCOUNT MANAGER
COMMERCIAL

[M] +84 (0) 908 453 485
[T] +84(0) 28 3883 2493 | Ext:

[E] hieu.nguyen@un-available.net

UnAvailable’
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2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook

Part of Lot 1/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park,

Binh Tan Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS

This email and any files transmitted with it are solely intended for the use of the address(es) and may contain information that is confidential and privileged. If you receive this email in error, please advise us by return
email immediately. Please also disregard the contents of the email, delete it and destroy any copies immediately. Un-Available Ltd. does not accept liability for the views expressed in the email or for the consequences of any

computer viruses that may be transmitted with this email.

From: Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>

Sent: Monday, February 2, 2026 10:54 PM

To: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>; Rob Wigington
<rob.wigington@octobersveryown.net>; Kevin <kevin@octobersveryown.net>

Cc: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince@un-available.net>; OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION@un-
available.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>; Grace De Guzman
<grace.deguzman@octobersveryown.net>; Adrienne Ball <adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>; Luyade
Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>; Shianne O'Keeffe <shianne.okeeffe@octobersveryown.net>;
Branden Degendorfer <branden.degendorfer@octobersveryown.net>

Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION

Hi Hieu,
The plan is to do garment dye including the purple colour way.
| am adding Shianne and Branden to this email to provide the Pantone colour for the purple.

Thank you

Kalisha Bowry
Senior Director of Product Development and Production

October's Very Own

134 Park Lawn Road, Etobicoke ON, M8Y 3H8
(416) 881-6060 Ext. 627
www.octobersveryown.com

This email (including any attachments) may contain confidential information. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and

immediately delete this email and any attachments. Any unauthorized distribution, copying or disclosure is strictly prohibited.

From: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>

Date: Monday, February 2, 2026 at 2:08 AM

To: Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>, Rob Wigington
<rob.wigington@octobersveryown.net>, Kevin <kevin@octobersveryown.net>

Cec: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince(@un-available.net>, OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-
PRODUCTION@un-available.net>, OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>, Grace
De Guzman <grace.deguzman(@octobersveryown.net>, Adrienne Ball
<adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>, Luyade Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>
Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION

Hi Kalisha,

Thank you so much for getting back to us.
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2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook

Could you please confirm that the Exorcist style will be a garment dyed style, including the Light Purple
colorway?

Noted on your information, and we look forward to receiving the color swatch & artwork.
Thank you for your support.
Best Regards,

Tet Holiday Notice!!!
UA will be closed from Feb 13th to Mar 1st and will reopen on Mar 2nd.

We wish you and your family a New Year filled with happiness, prosperity, and good health! &
HIEU NGUYEN (Ms.)

CLIENT ACCOUNT MANAGER
COMMERCIAL

[M] +84 (0) 908 453 485
[T] +84 (0)28 3883 2493 | Ext:

[E] hieu.nguyen@un-available.net

UnAvailable’

Part of Lot 1/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park,

Binh Tan Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS

This email and any files transmitted with it are solely intended for the use of the address(es) and may contain information that is confidential and privileged. If you receive this email in error, please advise us by return

email immediately. Please also disregard the contents of the email, delete it and destroy any copies immediately. Un-Available Ltd. does not accept liability for the views expressed in the email or for the consequences of any

computer viruses that may be transmitted with this email.

From: Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>

Sent: Friday, January 30, 2026 10:19 PM

To: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>; Rob Wigington
<rob.wigington@octobersveryown.net>; Kevin <kevin@octobersveryown.net>

Cc: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince@un-available.net>; OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION@un-
available.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>; Grace De Guzman
<grace.deguzman@octobersveryown.net>; Adrienne Ball <adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>; Luyade
Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>

Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION

Hi Hieu,

| am pushing. | promise you. We have the projections for the collection. | can arrange for the
team to send you the colour standard for the Light Purple.

about:blank?windowld=SecondaryReadingPane4
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2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook

Release Commodity Style Description Colour Units
HALLOWEEN GANG |PULLOVERHOODIE |SPIDERWEB OG HOODIE BLACK 300
HALLOWEEN GANG  |T-SHIRT-SS DON'T BITE T-SHIRT BLACK 500
HALLOWEEN GANG  |T-SHIRT-LS FREE THE DEMONS LS SHIRT BLACK 300
EXORCIST FULLZIP HOOIDE THE EXORCIST “DIY” FULL-ZIP HOODIE BLACK 300
EXORCIST FULLZIP HOOIDE THE EXORCIST “DIY” FULL-ZIP HOODIE LIGHT PURPLE 200
EXORCIST T-SHIRT - S§ THE EXORCIST THEATRICAL TRAILER T-SHIRT BLACK 500
EXORCIST T-SHIRT - S§ THE EXORCIST POSTER T-SHIRT BLACK 400
EXORCIST T-SHIRT - LS THE EXORCIST “CHANNEL 6” LS SHIRT BLACK 300
EXORCIST SPORTS JERSEY-LS [THE EXORCIST VHS GOALKEEPER’S LS JERSEY BLACK/PURPLE 300
TOTAL 3,100

| am including @Rob Wigington to this email thread. He can send you the artwork once
completed and give us an idea on the ready date. | am also including @Kevin for increased
visibility.

Thank you
Kalisha Bowry
Senior Director of Product Development and Production

October's Very Own

134 Park Lawn Road, Etobicoke ON, M8Y 3H8
(416) 881-6060 Ext. 627
www.octobersveryown.com

This email (including any attachments) may contain confidential information. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and

immediately delete this email and any attachments. Any unauthorized distribution, copying or disclosure is strictly prohibited.

From: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>

Date: Friday, January 30, 2026 at 3:57 AM

To: Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>

Cc: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince(@un-available.net>, OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-
PRODUCTION@un-available.net>, OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>, Grace
De Guzman <grace.deguzman@octobersveryown.net>, Adrienne Ball
<adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>, Luyade Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>
Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTIO

Hi @Kalisha Bowry,

I'd like to follow up on the artwork timeline. We were informed that the artwork would be ready by the 26th,
however, we have not received it as of today. Could you please keep me posted on the current status?

This is impacting the critical path we shared over the past couple weeks.
Thank you and Best Regards,
HIEU NGUYEN (Ms.)

CLIENT ACCOUNT MANAGER
COMMERCIAL

[M] +84 (0) 908 453 485
[T] +84 (0) 28 3883 2493 | Ext:

[E] hieu.nguyen@un-available.net

about:blank?windowld=SecondaryReadingPane4
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2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook
UnAuvailable’

Part of Lot 1/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park,

Binh Tan Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS

This email and any files transmitted with it are solely intended for the use of the address(es) and may contain information that is confidential and privileged. If you receive this email in error, please advise us by return
email immediately. Please also disregard the contents of the email, delete it and destroy any copies immediately. Un-Available Ltd. does not accept liability for the views expressed in the email or for the consequences of any

computer viruses that may be transmitted with this email.

From: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>

Sent: Thursday, January 22, 2026 10:52 AM

To: Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>

Cc: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince@un-available.net>; OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION®@un-
available.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>; Grace De Guzman
<grace.deguzman@octobersveryown.net>; Adrienne Ball <adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>; Luyade
Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>

Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTIO

Hi Kalisha,

Thank you. I'd like to reinform that we can receive the PO for this drop by 28-Feb, so there is still time. Please allow
us to share the costing around 10-Feb, once we have received all artwork/techpack by 26-Jan and have time to
work through them. | hope this works for you.

The earlier we receive the artwork/techpack, the better it will be for us to prepare strike off/samples for your
review. This will also help us secure approvals in time to maintain the bulk production lead time. After receiving all
artwork/techpack, we will proceed accordingly and may share a more detailed T&A if needed.

Please let me know if you have any further concerns,

Thank you and Best Regards,

HIEU NGUYEN (Ms.)

CLIENT ACCOUNT MANAGER
COMMERCIAL

[M] +84 (0) 908 453 485
[T] +84(0) 28 3883 2493 | Ext:

[E] hieu.nguyen@un-available.net

UnAvailable’

Part of Lot 1/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park,

Binh Tan Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS

This email and any files transmitted with it are solely intended for the use of the address(es) and may contain information that is confidential and privileged. If you receive this email in error, please advise us by return
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2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook

email diately. Please also disregard tents of the email, delete it and destroy any copies immediately. Un-Available Ltd. does not accer ty for the views expressed in the email or for the consequences of any

computer viruses that may be transmitted with this email.

From: Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>

Sent: Thursday, January 22, 2026 2:24 AM

To: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>

Cc: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince@un-available.net>; OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION@un-
available.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>; Grace De Guzman
<grace.deguzman@octobersveryown.net>; Adrienne Ball <adrienne.ball@octobersveryown.net>; Luyade
Machado <luyade.machado@octobersveryown.net>

Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTIO

Hi Hieu,
| am looping in additional OVO team members so they are in the loop.

| know you can execute the below styles so | have no issue sending the OC for the fabric and
then receiving strike-offs when you return from the holiday. | would more so like to get the
costing.

| also received notice that the buying team cannot process any additional PO’s this week. Could
you received the PO or OC next week. Perhaps Wednesday?

Kalisha Bowry
Senior Director of Product Development and Production

October's Very Own

134 Park Lawn Road, Etobicoke ON, M8Y 3H8
(416) 881-6060 Ext. 627
www.octobersveryown.com

This email (including any attachments) may contain confidential information. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and
immediately delete this email and any attachments. Any unauthorized distribution, copying or disclosure is strictly prohibited.

From: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>

Date: Tuesday, January 20, 2026 at 10:36 PM

To: Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>

Cec: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince(@un-available.net>, OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-
PRODUCTION@un-available.net>, OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>
Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTIO

Hi Kalisha,
Thanks for getting back to me.
[HALLOWEEN]

As our holiday starts from 13-Feb, we’re concerned that there may not be enough time to generate and send the
1st sample for your review before the PO deadline of 28-Feb.

Would it be acceptable for you to receive the Ist sample after the PO is placed on 28-Feb? We will need to
proceed with fabric booking in advance to ensure the exf date can still be maintained.
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2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook
[HOLIDAY]

Understand but could you please let us know when we can expect the artwork so we can plan from there?
Thank you and Best Regards,
HIEU NGUYEN (Ms.)

CLIENT ACCOUNT MANAGER
COMMERCIAL

[M] +84 (0) 908 453 485
[T] +84(0) 28 3883 2493 | Ext:

[E] hieu.nguyen@un-available.net

UnAvailable’

Part of Lot 1/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park,

Binh Tan Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS

This email and any files transmitted with it are solely intended for the use of the address(es) and may contain information that is confidential and privileged. If you receive this email in error, please advise us by return
email immediately. Please also disregard the contents of the email, delete it and destroy any copies immediately. Un-Available Ltd. does not accept liability for the views expressed in the email or for the consequences of any

computer viruses that may be transmitted with this email.

From: Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>

Sent: Tuesday, January 20, 2026 10:50 PM

To: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>

Cc: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince@un-available.net>; OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION@un-
available.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>

Subject: Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTIO

Hi Hieu,

If the timing is the same, then | know | can’t book the Holiday collection. The design is not
completed.

Let’s focus on Halloween and see if | can get you that.

K

Kalisha Bowry
Senior Director of Product Development and Production

October's Very Own

134 Park Lawn Road, Etobicoke ON, M8Y 3H8
(416) 881-6060 Ext. 627
www.octobersveryown.com

This email (including any attachments) may contain confidential information. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and
immediately delete this email and any attachments. Any unauthorized distribution, copying or disclosure is strictly prohibited.
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2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook

From: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>

Date: Tuesday, January 20, 2026 at 1:51 AM

To: Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>

Cc: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince(@un-available.net>, OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-
PRODUCTION@un-available.net>, OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>
Subject: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTIO

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Kalisha,

2" email.

Sorry for the
I'd also like to follow up on the Christmas Holiday - Ex/factory date August 5, 2026.

Could you please let me know if we will be moving forward with this collection? If so, the timeline will be similar to
the current Halloween program. Please keep us posted on this as well.

Thank you and Best Regards,
HIEU NGUYEN (Ms.)

CLIENT ACCOUNT MANAGER
COMMERCIAL

[M] +84 (0) 908 453 485
[T] +84 (0) 28 3883 2493 | Ext:

[E] hieu.nguyen@un-available.net

UnAvailable’

Part of Lot 1/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park,

Binh Tan Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS

This email and any files transmitted with it are solely intended for the use of the address(es) and may contain information that is confidential and privileged. If you receive this email in error, please advise us by return
email immediately. Please also disregard the contents of the email, delete it and destroy any copies immediately. Un-Available Ltd. does not accept liability for the views expressed in the email or for the consequences of any

computer viruses that may be transmitted with this email.

From: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>

Sent: Tuesday, January 20, 2026 9:33 AM

To: Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>

Cc: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince@un-available.net>; OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION@un-
available.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>

Subject: Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTIO

Hi Kalisha,
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2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook

I'd like to follow up on the critical path for this collection. Please see below & let me know if you have any
concerns

HALLOWEEN
Exf date: 17-Jul

®* Techpack & artwork due: 22-Jan

® Estimated sample plan submission: 12-Feb

® PO deadline: 28-Feb

® Fabric quality & labdip final confirmation: 28-Feb

® PP sample approval due: 12 May (latest, without changes)

Thank you and Best Regards,
HIEU NGUYEN (Ms.)

CLIENT ACCOUNT MANAGER
COMMERCIAL

[M] +84 (0) 908 453 485
[T] +84 (0) 28 3883 2493 | Ext:

[E] hieu.nguyen@un-available.net

UnAvailable’

Part of Lot 1/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park,

Binh Tan Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS

This email and any files transmitted with it are solely intended for the use of the address(es) and may contain information that is confidential and privileged. If you receive this email in error, please advise us by return
email immediately. Please also disregard the contents of the email, delete it and destroy any copies immediately. Un-Available Ltd. does not accept liability for the views expressed in the email or for the consequences of any

computer viruses that may be transmitted with this email.

From: Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>

Sent: Monday, January 12, 2026 4:57 PM

To: Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>

Cc: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince@un-available.net>; OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION®@un-
available.net>; OVO-SAMPLING <OVO-SAMPLING@un-available.net>

Subject: Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTIO

Hi Kalisha,

Thanks for notifying us about this project. Could you please also share the projected units and target price so |
can quickly check with our planning team and get back to you later this week?

| do have one concern regarding the Washed T-shirt. Since the garment will be printed after the dye process, we
may not be able to execute such a large screen print on the T-shirt. However, I'll follow up with more details at a

later stage after we align on the timeline.

Thank you and Best Regards,
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2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook
HIEU NGUYEN (Ms.)

CLIENT ACCOUNT MANAGER
COMMERCIAL

[M] +84 (0) 908 453 485
[T] +84 (0) 28 3883 2493 | Ext:

[E] hieu.nguyen@un-available.net

UnAvailable’

Part of Lot 1/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park,

Binh Tan Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

[UA] CREATING AN IMPACT THAT MATTERS

This email and any files transmitted with it are solely intended for the use of the address(es) and may contain information that is confidential and privileged. If you receive this email in error, please advise us by return
email immediately. Please also disregard the contents of the email, delete it and destroy any copies immediately. Un-Available Ltd. does not accept liability for the views expressed in the email or for the consequences of any

computer viruses that may be transmitted with this email.

From: Kalisha Bowry <kalisha@octobersveryown.net>

Sent: Saturday, January 10, 2026 4:15 AM

To: Tyler James Prince <tyler.prince@un-available.net>; Hieu Nguyen Thi Minh <hieu.nguyen@un-available.net>;
OVO-PRODUCTION <OVO-PRODUCTION@un-available.net>; DEVELOPMENT <DEVELOPMENT@un-available.net>
Subject: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTIO

Hi Tyler and Hieu

We sent you all the PO’s for styles we need for October in store based on the Production
Calendar. | am aware we are over a month late from that deadline but | wanted to check and
see what is possible before | reach out to another supplier.

We put together a “Halloween” Collection and | would like to book this with UA but | am not sure
if we are too far off the calendar to proceed. We need an ex/factory date of July 15, 2026. We
will reference a fabric quality from our narrowed down list.

Let me know what you think and if you think you can quickly turnaround the two deadlines for
me so | can discuss it with the team.

1) Artwork Deadline

2) PO Deadline

* Please note PP samples will be required for these styles.

** The note (Washed) means Garment Dye like our Muskoka program.

*** Pins, posters, gloves.... This is not for you to develop. | am more concerned with the Tees
and Hoodies.
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2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook
OVERVIEW

Washed t-shirt Washed t-shirt Regular Black long sleeve T-shirt

THE EXORCIST

Sublimated and screen print
Soccer Goalkeeper's Jersey Printed Full Zip Hoodie (washed) Printed Full Zip Hoodie (washed)

HALLOWEEN EXTENSION

0

THE EXORCIST COMPANION PIECES

FREE THE DEMONS W

TRIBAL LONG SLEEVE SHIRT }‘
Y,
b

OCTODER'S
VERYOWN

OVO LEATHER PROWLER GLOVES

DON'T BITE THE HAND T-SHIRT 6 GOD CHROME ENAMEL PIN OVO CHROME PLANCHETTE
=Y

Thank you
Kalisha Bowry
Senior Director of Product Development and Production

October's Very Own

134 Park Lawn Road, Etobicoke ON, M8Y 3H8
(416) 881-6060 Ext. 627
www.octobersveryown.com
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2/10/26, 11:34 AM Re: [External] Re: UA REQUEST: OVO HALLOWEEN COLLECTION - Nguyen Tran Nguyen Kim - Outlook

This email (including any attachments) may contain confidential information. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and
immediately delete this email and any attachments. Any unauthorized distribution, copying or disclosure is strictly prohibited.
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